OP \$165.00 229749

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM474408

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WINDOW MART MANUFACTURING, LLC		05/08/2018	Limited Liability Company: ARKANSAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WINDOW MART, LLC	
Street Address:	5760 Albert Pike Rd	
City:	Royal	
State/Country:	ARKANSAS	
Postal Code:	71968	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ARKANSAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2297495	WINDOW DAN WINDOWMAN
Registration Number:	2330789	WINDOW MART
Registration Number:	5456218	WINDOW MART WINDOWS & DOORS
Registration Number:	2232137	BUILDING TOMORROW'S BETTER WINDOWS TODAY
Registration Number:	2262793	WINDOWS THAT WORK
Registration Number:	3279640	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9372987418

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 9372982811

 Email:
 law@jmj.biz

Correspondent Name: MATTHEW R. JENKINS ESQ.
Address Line 1: 2310 FAR HILLS AVENUE
Address Line 4: DAYTON, OHIO 45419

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew R. jenkins
SIGNATURE:	/matthew r. jenkins #34844 tlf/
DATE SIGNED:	05/17/2018

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006332 FRAME: 0072

900451114

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Amdmt - Filed 050818#page1.tif source=Certificate of Amdmt - Filed 050818#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006332 FRAME: 0073

STATE OF ARKANSAS



Mark Martin

ARKANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greetings:

I, Mark Martin, Arkansas Secretary of State of Arkansas, do hereby certify that the following and hereto attached instrument of writing is a true and perfect copy of

Certificate of Amendment

of

WINDOW MART MANUFACTURING, LLC

changing the name to

WINDOW MART, LLC

filed in this office May 08, 2018

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official Seal. Done at my office in the City of Little Rock, this 8th day of May 2018.

Mark Martin Secretary of State

Online Certificate Authorization Code: 1688295af2080f263a9 To verify the Authorization Code, visit sos.arkansas.gov



TRADEMARK REEL: 006332 FRAME: 0074



Certificate of Amendment to Art. of Organization

Filing Information

Entity File Number: 811006932

Alt Entity Type: DomLLCLimitedLiabilityCompany

Entity Name: WINDOW MART MANUFACTURING, LLC

New Entity Name: WINDOW MART, LLC File Date: 2018-05-08 13:21:54

Alt Tax Type: LLC

RECORDED: 05/17/2018

Filing Signature: ROBERT A. TANKERSLEY

Amendment Date: 2018-05-02

Amendment Text: The name of the Limited Liability Company shall be: Window Mart,

LLC; The following individuals are the managers of the Company until they are removed or resign in accordance with the terms of the Operating Agreement of the Company: Robert A. Tankersley,

Michael A. Allbritton, Ryan S. Guthrie, Eric D. Oliver

TRADEMARK REEL: 006332 FRAME: 0075